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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2024

Oberkorn, 30.11 - 01.12.2024

Event 12 Women, 400m Freestyle 2013 and older
30/11/2024 - 12:02 Results
National Record 4:09.42 OLIVIER Monique SCD Stavanger (NOR) 30/10/2021
Meilleure Performance 18 4:15.28 OLIVIER Monique SL Windsor (CAN) 09/12/2016
Meilleure Performance 17 4:12.90 OLIVIER Monique SL Angers (FRA) 21/11/2015
Meilleure Performance 16 4:11.96 OLIVIER Monique SL Dudelange 05/12/2014
Meilleure Performance 15 4:15.69 OLIVIER Monique SL Lyon (FRA) 17/11/2013
Meilleure Performance 14 4:21.70 JOMINET Lou SL Gent (BEL) 10/11/2019
Meilleure Performance 13 4:27.46 JOMINET Lou SL Dudelange 01/12/2018
Meilleure Performance 12 4:43.13 BARTHEL Emma SCR Obercorn 17/12/2022
Meilleure Performance 11 4:59.99 NICKELS Kim SL Dudelange 16/11/2002

TL Jeunes W 13 - 14: 5:55.00  /  TL Open W 17 +: 5:20.00  /  TL Pupilles W 11 - 12: 6:15.00  /  TL Juniors W 15 - 16: 5:35.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Pupilles

1. FERRARIO Serena Rachel 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:14.83 396
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 1:56.88 40.27 250m: 3:17.17 40.75 350m: 4:36.68 39.76

100m: 1:16.61 40.32 200m: 2:36.42 39.54 300m: 3:56.92 39.75 400m: 5:14.83 38.15

2. PECIREP Lana 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:21.57 372
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 1:58.54 41.17 250m: 3:20.14 41.12 350m: 4:41.83 40.88

100m: 1:17.37 40.58 200m: 2:39.02 40.48 300m: 4:00.95 40.81 400m: 5:21.57 39.74

3. ROLL Eloise 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:24.15 363
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:00.05 41.51 250m: 3:21.66 40.48 350m: 4:44.22 41.15

100m: 1:18.54 41.14 200m: 2:41.18 41.13 300m: 4:03.07 41.41 400m: 5:24.15 39.93

4. BLECKMANN Emilie 12 Swimming Luxembourg 5:29.30 346
50m: 38.40 38.40 150m: 2:02.43 41.99 250m: 3:25.66 41.63 350m: 4:50.13 41.81

100m: 1:20.44 42.04 200m: 2:44.03 41.60 300m: 4:08.32 42.66 400m: 5:29.30 39.17

5. TJAN Charlotte Marie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 5:30.57 342
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 1:59.76 42.20 250m: 3:25.03 42.68 350m: 4:50.52 42.74

100m: 1:17.56 41.02 200m: 2:42.35 42.59 300m: 4:07.78 42.75 400m: 5:30.57 40.05

6. ARTAMONOVA Anastasia 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:50.10 288
50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 2:05.06 44.33 250m: 3:35.92 44.98 350m: 5:06.11 44.54

100m: 1:20.73 43.16 200m: 2:50.94 45.88 300m: 4:21.57 45.65 400m: 5:50.10 43.99

7. MUNSCH Marie 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:51.20 285
50m: 38.80 38.80 150m: 2:07.66 44.79 250m: 3:37.61 46.08 350m: 5:08.97 45.45

100m: 1:22.87 44.07 200m: 2:51.53 43.87 300m: 4:23.52 45.91 400m: 5:51.20 42.23

8. ACCOH Paxcaeli 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 6:04.42 255
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:08.01 46.17 250m: 3:42.33 48.46 350m: 5:18.66 47.22

100m: 1:21.84 44.09 200m: 2:53.87 45.86 300m: 4:31.44 49.11 400m: 6:04.42 45.76

9. CORNEA Lea 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 6:07.75 248
50m: 41.66 41.66 150m: 2:13.46 46.61 250m: 3:47.80 47.72 350m: 5:22.23 47.32

100m: 1:26.85 45.19 200m: 3:00.08 46.62 300m: 4:34.91 47.11 400m: 6:07.75 45.52

10. MATOS PEREIRA Sara Filipa 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 6:16.58 231 *
50m: 41.43 41.43 150m: 2:16.96 48.15 250m: 3:54.47 48.85 350m: 5:29.74 46.40

100m: 1:28.81 47.38 200m: 3:05.62 48.66 300m: 4:43.34 48.87 400m: 6:16.58 46.84

WDR MEDDOURI Firdaws 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange
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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2024

Oberkorn, 30.11 - 01.12.2024

Event 12, Women, 400m Freestyle

Jeunes

1. LEONARD Leni 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4:42.94 546
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:42.43 35.74 250m: 2:54.63 36.20 350m: 4:07.37 36.42

100m: 1:06.69 34.90 200m: 2:18.43 36.00 300m: 3:30.95 36.32 400m: 4:42.94 35.57

2. RESL Dana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:49.82 508
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:44.57 36.04 250m: 2:58.34 36.94 350m: 4:13.51 37.65

100m: 1:08.53 36.00 200m: 2:21.40 36.83 300m: 3:35.86 37.52 400m: 4:49.82 36.31

3. KUNEN Greta 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:58.31 466
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:49.16 37.74 250m: 3:05.81 38.26 350m: 4:21.97 37.74

100m: 1:11.42 37.79 200m: 2:27.55 38.39 300m: 3:44.23 38.42 400m: 4:58.31 36.34

4. GRILO MACHADO Diana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:10.59 413
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:53.89 39.46 250m: 3:12.58 39.37 350m: 4:32.78 39.96

100m: 1:14.43 38.56 200m: 2:33.21 39.32 300m: 3:52.82 40.24 400m: 5:10.59 37.81

5. MEES Mijntje 11 Swimming Luxembourg 5:13.44 401
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:50.91 38.98 250m: 3:11.02 39.97 350m: 4:28.61 38.47

100m: 1:11.93 38.40 200m: 2:31.05 40.14 300m: 3:50.14 39.12 400m: 5:13.44 44.83

6. NIKITINA Dana 10 Swimming Luxembourg 5:13.61 401
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:50.53 39.35 250m: 3:11.20 40.80 350m: 4:33.45 41.13

100m: 1:11.18 37.71 200m: 2:30.40 39.87 300m: 3:52.32 41.12 400m: 5:13.61 40.16

7. KIRCH Emma 11 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:18.58 382
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:54.14 40.09 250m: 3:16.17 40.84 350m: 4:35.85 39.30

100m: 1:14.05 38.96 200m: 2:35.33 41.19 300m: 3:56.55 40.38 400m: 5:18.58 42.73

8. KNAPIK Julia 11 Swimming Luxembourg 5:23.72 364
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 1:58.25 41.28 250m: 3:20.69 41.30 350m: 4:43.51 41.07

100m: 1:16.97 41.31 200m: 2:39.39 41.14 300m: 4:02.44 41.75 400m: 5:23.72 40.21

9. GASPAR Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 5:29.45 346
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:01.05 42.12 250m: 3:25.16 41.94 350m: 4:49.86 42.13

100m: 1:18.93 41.62 200m: 2:43.22 42.17 300m: 4:07.73 42.57 400m: 5:29.45 39.59

10. FERRARIO Cecilia Margot 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:38.69 318
50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:02.74 43.01 250m: 3:31.21 44.26 350m: 4:58.54 42.60

100m: 1:19.73 41.82 200m: 2:46.95 44.21 300m: 4:15.94 44.73 400m: 5:38.69 40.15

Juniors

1. SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:30.54 624
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:38.71 33.59 250m: 2:47.67 34.54 350m: 3:57.20 34.70

100m: 1:05.12 33.86 200m: 2:13.13 34.42 300m: 3:22.50 34.83 400m: 4:30.54 33.34

2. SMITH Josephine 09 Swimming Club Redange 4:49.01 512
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:46.30 36.30 250m: 2:59.66 36.92 350m: 4:13.59 36.90

100m: 1:10.00 36.75 200m: 2:22.74 36.44 300m: 3:36.69 37.03 400m: 4:49.01 35.42

3. FRADET Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:11.02 411
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:52.64 39.40 250m: 3:11.69 39.88 350m: 4:31.27 39.91

100m: 1:13.24 38.30 200m: 2:31.81 39.17 300m: 3:51.36 39.67 400m: 5:11.02 39.75

4. HEILIGER Lilly 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:11.91 407
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 1:54.36 39.55 250m: 3:14.93 40.22 350m: 4:34.05 39.18

100m: 1:14.81 39.02 200m: 2:34.71 40.35 300m: 3:54.87 39.94 400m: 5:11.91 37.86

5. PIACENTINI Giulia 09 Swimming Luxembourg 5:27.71 351
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:54.70 41.13 250m: 3:19.40 42.57 350m: 4:45.56 42.89

100m: 1:13.57 39.01 200m: 2:36.83 42.13 300m: 4:02.67 43.27 400m: 5:27.71 42.15
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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2024

Oberkorn, 30.11 - 01.12.2024

Event 12, Women, 400m Freestyle

Open

1. JOMINET Lou 05 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4:19.18 710
Luxembourg Short Course Champion

50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:33.57 32.29 250m: 2:39.85 33.25 350m: 3:46.58 33.39
100m: 1:01.28 31.81 200m: 2:06.60 33.03 300m: 3:13.19 33.34 400m: 4:19.18 32.60

2. REINESCH Leeloo 07 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:24.67 667
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:35.81 33.32 250m: 2:43.35 33.78 350m: 3:51.66 34.17

100m: 1:02.49 32.75 200m: 2:09.57 33.76 300m: 3:17.49 34.14 400m: 4:24.67 33.01

3. SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:30.54 624
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:38.71 33.59 250m: 2:47.67 34.54 350m: 3:57.20 34.70

100m: 1:05.12 33.86 200m: 2:13.13 34.42 300m: 3:22.50 34.83 400m: 4:30.54 33.34

4. LEONARD Leni 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4:42.94 546
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:42.43 35.74 250m: 2:54.63 36.20 350m: 4:07.37 36.42

100m: 1:06.69 34.90 200m: 2:18.43 36.00 300m: 3:30.95 36.32 400m: 4:42.94 35.57

5. SMITH Josephine 09 Swimming Club Redange 4:49.01 512
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:46.30 36.30 250m: 2:59.66 36.92 350m: 4:13.59 36.90

100m: 1:10.00 36.75 200m: 2:22.74 36.44 300m: 3:36.69 37.03 400m: 4:49.01 35.42

6. HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:49.32 510
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:43.84 35.95 250m: 2:58.01 37.06 350m: 4:13.08 37.77

100m: 1:07.89 35.73 200m: 2:20.95 37.11 300m: 3:35.31 37.30 400m: 4:49.32 36.24

7. RESL Dana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:49.82 508
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:44.57 36.04 250m: 2:58.34 36.94 350m: 4:13.51 37.65

100m: 1:08.53 36.00 200m: 2:21.40 36.83 300m: 3:35.86 37.52 400m: 4:49.82 36.31

8. KUNEN Greta 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:58.31 466
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:49.16 37.74 250m: 3:05.81 38.26 350m: 4:21.97 37.74

100m: 1:11.42 37.79 200m: 2:27.55 38.39 300m: 3:44.23 38.42 400m: 4:58.31 36.34

9. KOENIG Aurelie 07 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 5:00.23 457
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:49.50 38.06 250m: 3:05.20 38.14 350m: 4:22.15 38.73

100m: 1:11.44 37.34 200m: 2:27.06 37.56 300m: 3:43.42 38.22 400m: 5:00.23 38.08

10. GRILO MACHADO Diana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:10.59 413
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:53.89 39.46 250m: 3:12.58 39.37 350m: 4:32.78 39.96

100m: 1:14.43 38.56 200m: 2:33.21 39.32 300m: 3:52.82 40.24 400m: 5:10.59 37.81

11. FRADET Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:11.02 411
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:52.64 39.40 250m: 3:11.69 39.88 350m: 4:31.27 39.91

100m: 1:13.24 38.30 200m: 2:31.81 39.17 300m: 3:51.36 39.67 400m: 5:11.02 39.75

12. HEILIGER Lilly 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:11.91 407
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 1:54.36 39.55 250m: 3:14.93 40.22 350m: 4:34.05 39.18

100m: 1:14.81 39.02 200m: 2:34.71 40.35 300m: 3:54.87 39.94 400m: 5:11.91 37.86

13. MEES Mijntje 11 Swimming Luxembourg 5:13.44 401
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:50.91 38.98 250m: 3:11.02 39.97 350m: 4:28.61 38.47

100m: 1:11.93 38.40 200m: 2:31.05 40.14 300m: 3:50.14 39.12 400m: 5:13.44 44.83

14. NIKITINA Dana 10 Swimming Luxembourg 5:13.61 401
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:50.53 39.35 250m: 3:11.20 40.80 350m: 4:33.45 41.13

100m: 1:11.18 37.71 200m: 2:30.40 39.87 300m: 3:52.32 41.12 400m: 5:13.61 40.16

15. FERRARIO Serena Rachel 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:14.83 396
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 1:56.88 40.27 250m: 3:17.17 40.75 350m: 4:36.68 39.76

100m: 1:16.61 40.32 200m: 2:36.42 39.54 300m: 3:56.92 39.75 400m: 5:14.83 38.15
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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2024

Oberkorn, 30.11 - 01.12.2024

Event 12, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. KIRCH Emma 11 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:18.58 382
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:54.14 40.09 250m: 3:16.17 40.84 350m: 4:35.85 39.30

100m: 1:14.05 38.96 200m: 2:35.33 41.19 300m: 3:56.55 40.38 400m: 5:18.58 42.73

17. PECIREP Lana 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:21.57 372
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 1:58.54 41.17 250m: 3:20.14 41.12 350m: 4:41.83 40.88

100m: 1:17.37 40.58 200m: 2:39.02 40.48 300m: 4:00.95 40.81 400m: 5:21.57 39.74

18. KNAPIK Julia 11 Swimming Luxembourg 5:23.72 364
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 1:58.25 41.28 250m: 3:20.69 41.30 350m: 4:43.51 41.07

100m: 1:16.97 41.31 200m: 2:39.39 41.14 300m: 4:02.44 41.75 400m: 5:23.72 40.21

19. ROLL Eloise 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:24.15 363
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:00.05 41.51 250m: 3:21.66 40.48 350m: 4:44.22 41.15

100m: 1:18.54 41.14 200m: 2:41.18 41.13 300m: 4:03.07 41.41 400m: 5:24.15 39.93

20. PIACENTINI Giulia 09 Swimming Luxembourg 5:27.71 351
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:54.70 41.13 250m: 3:19.40 42.57 350m: 4:45.56 42.89

100m: 1:13.57 39.01 200m: 2:36.83 42.13 300m: 4:02.67 43.27 400m: 5:27.71 42.15

21. BLECKMANN Emilie 12 Swimming Luxembourg 5:29.30 346
50m: 38.40 38.40 150m: 2:02.43 41.99 250m: 3:25.66 41.63 350m: 4:50.13 41.81

100m: 1:20.44 42.04 200m: 2:44.03 41.60 300m: 4:08.32 42.66 400m: 5:29.30 39.17

22. GASPAR Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 5:29.45 346
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:01.05 42.12 250m: 3:25.16 41.94 350m: 4:49.86 42.13

100m: 1:18.93 41.62 200m: 2:43.22 42.17 300m: 4:07.73 42.57 400m: 5:29.45 39.59

23. TJAN Charlotte Marie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 5:30.57 342
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 1:59.76 42.20 250m: 3:25.03 42.68 350m: 4:50.52 42.74

100m: 1:17.56 41.02 200m: 2:42.35 42.59 300m: 4:07.78 42.75 400m: 5:30.57 40.05

24. FERRARIO Cecilia Margot 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:38.69 318
50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:02.74 43.01 250m: 3:31.21 44.26 350m: 4:58.54 42.60

100m: 1:19.73 41.82 200m: 2:46.95 44.21 300m: 4:15.94 44.73 400m: 5:38.69 40.15

25. ARTAMONOVA Anastasia 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:50.10 288
50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 2:05.06 44.33 250m: 3:35.92 44.98 350m: 5:06.11 44.54

100m: 1:20.73 43.16 200m: 2:50.94 45.88 300m: 4:21.57 45.65 400m: 5:50.10 43.99

26. MUNSCH Marie 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:51.20 285
50m: 38.80 38.80 150m: 2:07.66 44.79 250m: 3:37.61 46.08 350m: 5:08.97 45.45

100m: 1:22.87 44.07 200m: 2:51.53 43.87 300m: 4:23.52 45.91 400m: 5:51.20 42.23

27. ACCOH Paxcaeli 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 6:04.42 255
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:08.01 46.17 250m: 3:42.33 48.46 350m: 5:18.66 47.22

100m: 1:21.84 44.09 200m: 2:53.87 45.86 300m: 4:31.44 49.11 400m: 6:04.42 45.76

28. CORNEA Lea 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 6:07.75 248
50m: 41.66 41.66 150m: 2:13.46 46.61 250m: 3:47.80 47.72 350m: 5:22.23 47.32

100m: 1:26.85 45.19 200m: 3:00.08 46.62 300m: 4:34.91 47.11 400m: 6:07.75 45.52

29. MATOS PEREIRA Sara Filipa 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 6:16.58 231 *
50m: 41.43 41.43 150m: 2:16.96 48.15 250m: 3:54.47 48.85 350m: 5:29.74 46.40

100m: 1:28.81 47.38 200m: 3:05.62 48.66 300m: 4:43.34 48.87 400m: 6:16.58 46.84

WDR MEDDOURI Firdaws 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange


